IRELAND

Day Date Activities/Tour
1 Dec 19 Wed Flight Manila to Dublin
Dec 20 Thu Arrival Dublin Rest - Free time
Dec 21 Fri Dublin Tour Dublin Castle
Trinity College
4 Dec 22 Sat Drive to Doolin

Cliffs of Moher

O’Briens Tower

Dec 23 Sun Boyne Valley Tours
6 Dec 24 Mon Arklow North Beach
Glenart Castle
7 Dec 25 Tue Christmas Christmas celebration at home
FRANCE
Day Date Activities/Tour
8 Dec 26 Wed Flight to France Montparnasse tour
9 Dec 27 Thu Champs-Elysees
The Louvre
10 Dec 28 Fri Montmarte
Eiffel Tower
11 Dec 29 Sat Train to Aquitaine Café Napoleon llI
Triangle-d'Or
Palais-de-la-Bourse
Cité-du- Vin
12 Dec 30 Sun Basicilia of St. Michael

Place Duburg

Porte de Bourgogne
Puerta de Cailhau
Church Saint-Eloi

Musee d'Aquitaine

13 Dec 31 Mon Free time - New Year's Eve
14 Jan1 Tue Souvenir shopping
15 Jan 2 Wed Flight to Madrid
SPAIN
Day Date Activities/Tour

Jan 2 Wed Arrival Royal Palace of Madrid



16
17

18
19
20
21

Jan 3
Jan 4

Jan 5
Jan 6
Jan7
Jan 8

Thu
Fri

Sat
Sun
Mon

Tue

Trip to Barcelona
Flight back to Manila
Arrival - Philippines

Museo Nacional Del Prado

Parque del Buen Retiro

El Escorial and/or Valley of the Fallen
Gran Via

Temple of Debod

Market of San Miguel

Toledo tour

Game of Thrones Tour in Girona



